
Kosovo

Country report card - adults

This report card contains the latest data available on the Global Obesity Observatory on overweight and obesity for adults.
Where available, data on common and relevant obesity drivers and comorbidities are also presented.

View the latest version of this report on the Global Obesity Observatory at https://data.worldobesity.org/country/kosovo-189/.

https://data.worldobesity.org/country/kosovo-189/


Kosovo
Country report card - adults

2

Contents Page  

Diabetes prevalence 3



Diabetes prevalence

Adults, 2024

 

Kosovo
0

2

4

6

8

10

%
 d

ia
be

te
s 

pr
ev

al
en

ce

References: Reproduced with kind permission International Diabetes Federation. IDF Diabetes Atlas, 11th edn. Brussels, Belgium:International
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